
Luftpistole HERREN

1 Auprich Andreas SV Bad Eisenkappel Luftpistole Herren 93 97 89 98 377

2 Sterling Raimund SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Herren 95 95 92 94 376

3 Zaufl Manfred SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Herren 86 91 87 84 348

4 Scharf Helmut SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Herren 84 79 90 89 342

5 Götsch Rene SV RAIBA Lavamünd Luftpistole Herren 82 85 87 81 335

6 Lach Thomas SV Bad Eisenkappel Luftpistole Herren 82 79 87 75 323

7 Schifferl Christof SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Herren 73 81 77 70 301

Luftpistole DAMEN

1 Auprich Katja SV Bad Eisenkappel Luftpistole Damen 89 91 90 89 359

2 Sebernig Michaela BSK Kelag Luftpistole Damen 80 86 87 88 341

3 Grubelnig Burgi SV RAIBA Lavamünd Luftpistole Damen 82 78 68 79 307

Luftpistole Senioren 1

1 Varga Zoltan SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Senioren 1 88 91 90 93 362

2 Eberhard Peter SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Senioren 1 92 83 95 89 359

3 Mocher Wilhelm SV Völkermarkt Luftpistole Senioren 1 84 84 92 91 351

4 Selhofer Josef SV Preitenegg Luftpistole Senioren 1 87 82 88 92 349

5 David Wolfgang BSK Kelag Luftpistole Senioren 1 78 84 81 79 322

6 Rabensteiner Thomas SV Preitenegg Luftpistole Senioren 1 77 84 75 83 319

7 Mayerhofer Wilfried SV Völkermarkt Luftpistole Senioren 1 67 73 77 78 295

Luftpistole Senioren 2

1 Prodinger Erwin BSK Kelag Luftpistole Senioren 2 93 85 92 95 365

2 Mautz Reinhard SV RAIBA Lavamünd Luftpistole Senioren 2 87 80 83 92 342

3 Primus Erich SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Senioren 2 82 89 84 82 337

4 Scharrer Werner SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Senioren 2 80 80 90 85 335

5 Peterschinek Martin SV Völkermarkt Luftpistole Senioren 2 74 81 77 82 314

6 Perchtold Wolfgang SV Wolfsberg Luftpistole Senioren 2 74 75 80 71 300

7 Krainer Alois SV Preitenegg Luftpistole Senioren 2 71 67 83 73 294
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Luftpistole Allgemein

1 Wolfsberg  1 Luftpistole Allgemein 1077

Eberhard Peter 92 83 95 89 359

Scharf Helmut 84 79 90 89 342

Sterling Raimumd 95 95 92 94 376

2 SV Bad Eisenkappel Luftpistole Allgemein 1059

Auprich Andreas 93 97 89 98 377

Auprich Katja 89 91 90 89 359

Lach Thomas 82 79 87 75 323

3 BSK Kelag  Luftpistole Allgemein 1028

David Wolfgang 78 84 81 79 322

Sebernig Michaela 80 86 87 88 341

Prodinger Erwin 93 85 92 95 365

4 Wolfsberg  2 Luftpistole Allgemein 1011

Schifferl Christof 73 81 77 70 301

Zaufl Manfred 86 91 87 84 348

Varga Zoltan 88 91 90 93 362

5 SV Raiba Lavamünd Luftpistole Allgemein 984

Grubelnig Burgi 82 78 68 79 307

Götsch Rene 82 85 87 81 335

Mautz Reinhard 87 80 83 92 342

6 Wolfsberg  3 Luftpistole Allgemein 972

Perchtold Wolfgang 74 75 80 71 300

Primus Erich 82 89 84 82 337

Scharrer Werner 80 80 90 85 335

7 SV Preitenegg Luftpistole Allgemein 962

Rabensteiner Thomas 77 84 75 83 319

Krainer Alois 71 67 83 73 294

Selhofer Josef 87 82 88 92 349

8 SV Völkermarkt Luftpistole Allgemein 960

Peterschinek Martin 74 81 77 82 314

Mayerhofer Wilfried 67 73 77 78 295

Mocher Wilhelm 84 84 92 91 351

Mannschaftswertung Luftpistole


